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Favbet Jlira
2019/20 24-i Typ, MaTy Nel143

Hegninga, 31.05.2020, 14:00, "Bopckna" im. O. byToBcbKkoro, MNMontaea. 21°C.

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

PizHUK OMnTpoO
MepayTa Irop

YecHakos Bonogumup (K)

ANbIOH

Canan Bagum
Cknap OnekcaHzp
Myunin Dasig
BaciH OeHunc
KaHe I6paxim
Kynay Bnagucnas
CrenaHioK PycnaH

3anacHi

21
27
5

9

39
82
14

TkavyeHko OnekcaHap
baeHko Bonognmunp
Akyby Hanxeeb
LLlexiy EninH
OnaHaceHKo €BreH
PebeHok MaBno
Kpasuyk OaHuio

TpeHep
Makcumos Opii

ApbiTp:

Ko3upsubkuin Makcum
AcucteHT 1:
Ko3sopesos AMUTpoO
ACUCTEHT 2:

MapyniH CTaHucnas
4- apbiTp:

TpyxaHoB KOCTAHTUH

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

lepeBiHCcbKunin Oner

1:1

23
90
22
33
21
93
7

10
9

13
5

«J1bBiB» JIbBIB

CapHaBcbkuin borgaH
Jlonbka Ceprin
bpaTkoB AHTOH
bop3eHko Ceprin (K)
loHvap Irop
boryHos flpocnas
WwnHa

AnbBapo

TaTapkoB MukuTa
Huy Hazapin
Mpuinmak Bnagucnas

3anacHi

94
18
17
95
30
19
14
20
35

lNeHbKOB 'epmaH
Benec

X0[aKoBCbKNN MnknTa
bonecy

>KoHaTaH

PeHaH

Akosenni

KnumeHn4vyk €rop
KpaBuyk HOpin

TpeHep
MeniksH Eriwe

llenerat:

IBaH4YeHKO HOpin
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1:1 . .
«Bopckna» [MonTaga «J1bBIB» J1bBIB
50 KaHe I6paxim ® 13
6 Cknap OnekcaHzp 14
28' 7 WunHa
\ 13 Huy Hazapin
>l N 19 PeHaH
. 19 PeHaH
70 N 14 9koenni
72' 10 AnbBapo
77 BaciH eHunc \
5 Akyby Hapxeeb N 80
, 90 Jtonbka Ceprin
82 N 18 Bensec
. 9 TaTapkoB Mukuta
82 N 95 bonecy
11 CrenaHtok PycnaH ,
14 KpaBuyk OaHuno N 84
87" 18 BenBec
10 Kyna4y Bnagucnas ,
9 lWexiy EqiH N 90+2
90+4' @ 7 WuHa
YMOBHI ro3HayeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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